)
Fam I ly Stag e GREY FOX BLUEGRASS FESTIVAL

Sponsored by Chester River Alliance of Bluegrass Suppporters (CRABS)

BanjerDan
Thurs 3:45 / Fri 2:45 / Sat 5:30

Thursday
Noon The Friendship Band
12:45p.m. Puppet Adventures
with Amy
1:30p.m.  Family Yoga with Helen
Bring a towel or mat
2:15p.m.  Key Wilde and Friends
3:00 pm.  Stone Soup Family Band
3:45p.m.  BanjerDan
4:30 p.m. Rainbow Family Songs:
Brooksie & Lisa Kay
5:15p.m.  Ventriloquist Steve Charney
with his sidekick Harry
6:00p.m.  Tie Dying
: No large items. please
has fo’:; ;:’;;’2' Staqe
Ncluding i d Ctivitje
Puppets, Ying, crafts,
%, dances, concerte.
Movijag It
»aNd morg)
Ome have fypy

Americana
Family
Jamboree
Fri 4:15/
Sat 4:.00
Swing your
partner,
do-see-do!

Rainbow Family Songs
Thurs 4:30 / Fri 3:30 / Sat 3:15

Friday
8:15am.

9:15 a.m.

10:15 a.m.

11:00 a.m.
11:45 am.

12:30 p.m.

1:15 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
2:45 p.m.
3:30 p.m.
4:15 p.m.
5:00 p.m.

5:45 p.m.

8:45 p.m.

Family Yoga with Helen
Bring a towel or mat

Make 'n Take Craft activities
Puppet Adventures with
Amy (Workshop)

Doug & Julie

Juggling with Rob
Interactive Workshop
Swamp Weasels

Key Wilde and Friends

The Friendship Band
BanjerDan

Rainbow Family Songs

with Brooksie & Lisa Kay
Square Dancing with
Americana Family Jamboree
Ventriloquist Steve Charney
and his sidekick Harry
Ventriloquism workshop w/
w/Marjie from Friendship Band
Movie: Encanto

Ventriloquist Steve Charney & I-Tarry

Thurs 5:15 / Fri 5:00 / Sat 4:45

Saturday
8:15am.

9:15 am.
10:00 a.m.

10:45 p.m.
11:30 a.m.
12:15 p.m.
1:00 p.m.
1:45 p.m.
2:30 p.m.
3:15 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
4:45 p.m.

5:30 p.m.
6:15 p.m.

8:45 p.m.

Sunday

9:00 a.m.
9:45 a.m.

1:00 p.m.

Family Yoga with Helen
Bring a towel or mat

Make 'n Take Craft activities
Hula Hoop Workshop

with Jen Mapes

Puppet Adventures

with Amy

Key Wilde and Friends

The Friendship Band
Special Interactive Juggling
Workshop with Rob

Doug & Julie

Swamp Weasels

Rainbow Family Songs
with Brooksie & Lisa Kay
Square Dancing with
Americana Family Jamboree
Ventriloquist Steve Charney
with sidekick Harry
BanjerDan

Almost Seamus Band:
Katie, Scott, and Jayson
Movies under the tent:
Sing 2

Stone Soup Family Band
Puppets & Me & Tai Chi
Dance Workshop

Go see: The Kids Academy
on the High Meadow Stage!



