Family Stage GREY FOX BLUEGRASS FESTIVAL

Sponsored by Chester River Alliance of Bluegrass Suppporters (CRABS)



BanjerDan Thurs 3:45 / Fri 2:45 / Sat 5:30



Rainbow Family Songs Thurs 4:30 / Fri 3:30 / Sat 3:15



Ventriloquist Steve Charney & Harry Thurs 5:15 / Fri 5:00 / Sat 4:45

Thursday

,	
Noon	The Friendship Band
12:45 p.m.	Puppet Adventures
	with Amy
1:30 p.m.	Family Yoga with Helen
	Bring a towel or mat
2:15 p.m.	Key Wilde and Friends
3:00 p.m.	Stone Soup Family Band
3:45 p.m.	BanjerDan
4:30 p.m.	Rainbow Family Songs:
	Brooksie & Lisa Kay
5:15 p.m.	Ventriloquist Steve Charney
	with his sidekick Harry
6:00 p.m.	Tie Dying
•	No large items. please

movies, and more! Come have fun!

Friday

8:15 a.m.	Family Yoga with Helen
	Bring a towel or mat
9:15 a.m.	Make 'n Take Craft activities
10:15 a.m.	Puppet Adventures with
	Amy (Workshop)
11:00 a.m.	Doug & Julie
11:45 a.m.	Juggling with Rob
	Interactive Workshop
12:30 p.m.	Swamp Weasels
1:15 p.m.	Key Wilde and Friends
2:00 p.m.	The Friendship Band
2:45 p.m.	BanjerDan
3:30 p.m.	Rainbow Family Songs
	with Brooksie & Lisa Kay
4:15 p.m.	Square Dancing with
	Americana Family Jamboree
F 00	

5:00 p.m. Ventriloquist Steve Charney and his sidekick Harry 5:45 p.m. Ventriloquism workshop w/ w/Marjie from Friendship Band

8:45 p.m. Movie: Encanto

The Family Stage has four days of activities including tie dying, crafts, puppets, dances, concerts,

Saturday

,	
8:15 a.m.	Family Yoga with Helen
	Bring a towel or mat
9:15 a.m.	Make 'n Take Craft activities
10:00 a.m.	Hula Hoop Workshop
	with Jen Mapes
10:45 p.m.	Puppet Adventures
-	with Amy
11:30 a.m.	Key Wilde and Friends
12:15 p.m.	The Friendship Band
1:00 p.m.	Special Interactive Juggling
	Workshop with Rob
1:45 p.m.	Doug & Julie
2:30 p.m.	Swamp Weasels
3:15 p.m.	Rainbow Family Songs
	with Brooksie & Lisa Kay
4:00 p.m.	Square Dancing with
-	Americana Family Jamboree
4:45 p.m.	Ventriloquist Steve Charney
-	with sidekick Harry
5:30 p.m.	BanjerDan
6:15 p.m.	Almost Seamus Band:
-	Katie, Scott, and Jayson
8:45 p.m.	Movies under the tent:
•	Sina 2

Sunday

Juliudy	
9:00 a.m.	Stone Soup Family Band
9:45 a.m.	Puppets & Me & Tai Chi
	Dance Workshop
1:00 p.m.	Go see: The Kids Academy
	on the High Meadow Stage
	•

Americana Family Jamboree Fri 4:15 / Sat 4:00 Swing your partner, do-see-do!

